STUDENTS’
UNION UCL

Election for School of Pharmacy Vice-President

Date

Number to be elected

Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

OpenSTV 1.6.1
Election rules ERS97 STV

First
Candidates Preferences
Ali Al Sibahi
Hanin Abdullah
Laylan Siddik
RON (Re-Open Nominations)
Non-transferable
Totals

08 March 2018

2
384
0
128

Stage
Exclusion of
RON (Re-Open Nominations)

165

103

112
4 4 -
4

384

2 Stage
Surplus of
Ali Al Sibahi

165
103
112

4
384

-37

34

128 Elected
137 Elected
115

4
384



	Results

