

Election for School of Pharmacy Vice-President

Date
Number to be elected
Valid votes
Invalid votes
Quota

08 March 2018
2
Valvalid votes
384
Invalid votes
0

OpenSTV 1.6.1 Election rules ERS97 STV

		Stage		Stage	3	
	First	Exclusio	n of	Surplus of		
Candidates	Preferences	RON (Re	-Open Nominations)	Ali Al Sibahi		
Ali Al Sibahi	165		165	-37	128	Elected
Hanin Abdullah	103		103	34	137	Elected
Laylan Siddik	112		112	3	115	
RON (Re-Open Nominations)	4	-4	-		-	
Non-transferable		4	4		4	
Totals	384		384		384	